

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File II	D 7403	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Adde	ndum			Status:	Approved	
File created:	4/13/2	2017			In control:	Real Property	
On agenda:	4/18/2	2017			Final action:	4/18/2017	
Title:	Cotlow Development, L.L.C., to provide a sales agreement for surplus real property located on the northwest corner of Alvernon Way and Hardy Drive, Tax Parcel No. 111-04-008C, contract amount \$36,000.00 revenue (CTN-PW-17-189)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CTN-PW-17-189, 2. CTN-PW-17-188_Appraisal						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result

Cotlow Development, L.L.C., to provide a sales agreement for surplus real property located on the northwest corner of Alvernon Way and Hardy Drive, Tax Parcel No. 111-04-008C, contract amount \$36,000.00 revenue (CTN-PW-17-189)